

ABBASI AND COMPANY (PRIVATE) LIMITED

TREC Holder: Pakistan Stock Exchange Ltd. Universal Member: Pakistan Mercantile Exchange Ltd. Head Office: 6-Shadman, Lahore. Phone No. 0092-42- 38302028 www.abbasiandcompany.com E-mail: support@abbasiandcompany.com

RCP/TRADER PKG-001%

COMMISSION STRUCTURE

Dear Client,

We are extremely pleased you chose Abbasi and Company (Private) Limited and we look forward to provide you with excellent services.

Share Price	Delivery Commission	Day Trade Commission	Rollover
Up to 10	Rs. 0.06 per share	Rs. 0.06 per share	0.01
10.01 – 20	Rs. 0.07 per share	Rs. 0.07 per share	0.01
20.01 -	0.45% of the transaction value	0.15% of the transaction value	0.02
Onward			

- The above rates are exclusive of Government Levies and Taxation.
- Regulatory charges (PSX, SECP, CDC and NCCPL) shall be billed to the client as and when applicable.
- On trading, a single side commission shall be deducted.
- The Rollover charges are applicable on Futures Trading only.
- Abbasi & Co. reserves the right to change their commission and fee structure at any time.
- The client agrees to indemnify and hold harmless Abbasi & Company (Private) Limited, and their respective directors, and employees from any kind of liabilities, losses, cost, judgment, penalties, claims, actions, damages, and expenses resulting from or arising directly or indirectly from the use of services by Abbasi & Company (Private) Limited.

()	
Account No.	 Client Signature